
 

 

AGENDA  
SMEA Faculty Meeting 

 Thursday, October 3, 2024 
12:00 pm – 12:30 pm 

12:30 pm – 1:30 pm Executive Session 
OCN Room 203 and Zoom  

https://washington.zoom.us/j/91943572728 
Meeting ID: 919 4357 2728 

Passcode: 235590 
  

 

12:00 p.m.  

 

1. Welcome, Announcements, 

Approval of May 30, 2024 Minutes 

 

Nives Dolsak  

 

13 minutes 

12:10 p.m. 

12:12 p.m. 

12:17 p.m. 

12:22 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. 

2. Hiring in PoE 

3. Curriculum Committee Update 

4. Student Business  

5. New Business 

6. Adjourn 

Kristi Straus 

Anne Beaudreau 

Students  

All 

2 minutes 

5 minutes 

5 minutes 

5 minutes 

 

    

Attachments: 
1. Minutes from May 30, 2024  

 
  

 

 

 

 


