AGENDA SMEA Faculty Meeting Thursday, October 3, 2024 12:00 pm – 12:30 pm 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm Executive Session OCN Room 203 and Zoom

https://washington.zoom.us/j/91943572728

Meeting ID: 919 4357 2728 Passcode: 235590

12:00 p.m.	1.	Welcome, Announcements,	Nives Dolsak	13 minutes
		Approval of May 30, 2024 Minutes		
12:10 p.m.	2.	Hiring in PoE	Kristi Straus	2 minutes
12:12 p.m.	3.	Curriculum Committee Update	Anne Beaudreau	5 minutes
12:17 p.m.	4.	Student Business	Students	5 minutes
12:22 p.m.	5.	New Business	All	5 minutes
12:30 p.m.	6.	Adjourn		

Attachments:

1. Minutes from May 30, 2024